Innovative.   Efficient.   Dependable.   Dunkirk.
®
Helix VLT
96% AFUE Residential Gas Modulating Condensing Boiler
®
Contractor
Assistance: 800.325.5479 P.O. Box 4729
Utica, New York 13504

40”
1016 mm
Weights
Ship
Wgt.
111 lbs.
50 kg
~ 182 lbs.
83 kg
Boiler
Wgt.
91 lbs.
41 kg
~ 157 lbs.
71 kg
DKVLT-050 50 10 46 40 96.0
DKVLT-075 75 15 69 60 96.0
DKVLT-100 100 20 91 79 96.0
DKVLT-150 150 30 139 121 96.0
DKVLT-200 200 40 185 161 96.0
(1) 1000 Btu/hr (British Thermal Units Per Hour)
(2) Heating Capacity and AFUE (Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency) are based on DOE (Department of Energy) test procedures.
(3) Net I=B=R Ratings based on piping and pickup allowance of 1.15.  Contact Technical Support before selecting boiler for installations having unusual piping and
pickup requirements, such as intermittent system operation, extensive piping systems, etc.